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TEAM RESULTS 2016
SECONDARY SCHOOLS
SENIOR

Cashmere High School
Rangiora High School 1
Rangiora High School 2

St Andrew's College
Rangiora High School 3

INTERMEDIATE
Mt Aspiring College

JUNIOR
Cashmere High School
Rangiora High School

Primary and Intermediate Schools

YEARS 7 & 8

Beckenham School 1

St Andrew's College
Ladbrooks School

Mt Pleasant School 1
Beckenham School 2
Cashmere Primary School
Mt Pleasant School 2

YEARS 6 & UNDER BOYS
Ladbrooks School 1
Thorrington School

Mt Pleasant School
Ladbrooks School 2

YEARS 6 & UNDER GIRLS
Beckenham School
Thorrington School

Day 1

59
52
45
46
27

59

59
37

53
56
37
26
28
14

41
32
18

32
32

59
51
45
31
38

57

40
37

56
45
42
41
37
26
35

49
40
30
25

44
24

118
103
90
77
65

116

99
74

109
101
79
67
65
40
35

90
72
48
25

76
56






