1 2 3 4 5	TEAM RESULTS 2016 SECONDARY SCHOOLS SENIOR Cashmere High School Rangiora High School 1 Rangiora High School 2 St Andrew's College Rangiora High School 3	Day 1 59 52 45 46 27	Day 2	Total 59 51 45 31 38	118 103 90 77 65
1	INTERMEDIATE Mt Aspiring College	59		57	116
1 2	JUNIOR Cashmere High School Rangiora High School	59 37		40 37	99 74
	Primary and Intermediate Schools				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	YEARS 7 & 8 Beckenham School 1 St Andrew's College Ladbrooks School Mt Pleasant School 1 Beckenham School 2 Cashmere Primary School Mt Pleasant School 2	53 56 37 26 28 14		56 45 42 41 37 26 35	109 101 79 67 65 40 35
1 2 3 4	YEARS 6 & UNDER BOYS Ladbrooks School 1 Thorrington School Mt Pleasant School Ladbrooks School 2	41 32 18		49 40 30 25	90 72 48 25
1 2	YEARS 6 & UNDER GIRLS Beckenham School Thorrington School	32 32		44 24	76 56